

Present : Smt. Tania Ghosh

Order No.34, dt.17.12.2021.

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.

Sole accused on court bail is absent representing u/s-317 Cr.P.C.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 05.03.2022 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Additional District and Sessions Judge
2nd court , Paschim Medinipur